
SECP Certification Contacts  

The Sediment and Erosion Control Plan must adhere to site-specific recommendations provided by a listed agency (NRCS, UC Cooperative 
Extension, Resource Conservation District or County Ordinance applicable to sediment and erosion) OR be certified by a qualified 
professional possessing the required registrations or certifications and have appropriate experience with erosion issues on irrigated 
agricultural lands.  

Qualified Professionals Include: Professional Civil Engineer, Professional Geologist, Professional Engineering Geologist Professional 
Landscape Architect, Professional Hydrologist, Certified Soil Scientist, Certified Professional in Erosion and Sediment Control, Certified 
Professional in Storm Water Quality, or Professional in Erosion and Sediment Control (see page 7 of the SECP template).  

To assist growers with identifying professional with certifications that can complete a SECP, the East San Joaquin Water Quality Coalition has 
begun compiling a list of professionals who are Certified Professionals in Erosion and Sediment Control (CPESC) within the Coalition 
boundaries.  

Name  Company  Qualification  Phone Number  Email 

Donald Ikemiya  
D. Ryan Dodd 

Provost & Pritchard  P.E.  
CPSS 

559-636-1166  dikemiya@ppeng.com;  
rdodd@ppeng.com 

Micheline Doyle Kipf  
Scott Sanders 
Ron Skaggs 

Condor Earth  P.E., G.E., P.G.,  
CHG,  
QSD/QSP,   
QISP, ToR 

209-938-1050  mkipf@condorearth.com; 
ssanders@condorearth.com 
rskaggs@condorearth.com 

John Mensonides  
Tony De Melo 

NorthStar 
Engineering 
Group, Inc. 

L.S., P.E.,  
QSD/QSP 

209-524-3525  jr@nseng.net; 
tdemelo@nseng.net 

John M. Teravskis  WGR Southwest, 
Inc.  

QISP, ToR,  
CPESC, QSD/QSP 

209-334-5363  
ext. 110,  
209-649-0877  
(cell) 

jteravskis@wgr-sw.com 

Scott Thorne  Scott Thorne  
Environmental  
Consulting Inc. 

QSD, CPESC, ToR  916-223-4751  scott@thorneonyourside.com 

Chad Tienken  Tienken 
Engineering  

LS, P.E., QSD  209-872-1214  Chad@tienkenengineering.com 

Bret Smith  Compliance First, 
LLC  

CPESC, 
CESSWI, ToR 

209-642-0180,  
209-642-0181  
(cell) 

bsmith.compliancefirst@gmail.com 

Manny Sousa  Sousa Engineering  P.E., QSD/QSP  209-238-3151  manny@sousaeng.com 

Ray Kablanow II, 
Ph.D. Gregory Stahl 

  Ground Zero    
Analysis, Inc.  

P.G.  209-522-4119  gza@groundzeroanalysis.com 

In addition, the ESJWQC will continue to compile a list of other qualified professionals available to assist growers with their SECP. This list will 
be updated regularly and can be found on the ESJWQC website (http://www.esjcoalition.org/). 
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